
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



№ 

Наименование 

секции, ФИО 

педагога 

Пед. 

нагру

зка 

Место 

проведения 
гр. 

Час

ы 
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

1 

Алексанян Елена 

Арамовна 

18 102 каб 

1 4      
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

2 4      
10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

3 6      

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

 

«Изобразитель» 4 4      
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

2 

Асоян Марине 

Ростомовна 

 

26 

2 корпус, 

каб. 8а 

1 4 
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
    

инд. 

часы 
2     

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 
  

3 6  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

   

МБОУ 

гимназия №9 

2 6  

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

   

«Умелые ручки» 

4 4 
11.10-11.50 

12.00-12.40 
 

11.10-11.50 

12.00-12.40 
    

5 4 
12.50-13.30 

13.40-14.20 
 

12.50-13.30 

13.40-14.20 
    

3 

Беликсюк 

Ксения 

Александровна 

8  

1 4 
13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
    

 «Волшебная 

нить» 2 4 
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
    



№ 

Наименование 

секции, ФИО 

педагога 

Пед. 

нагру

зка 

Место 

проведения 
гр. 

Час

ы 
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

4 

Боридко  

Ирина 

Вячеславовна 
10 22 

1 4   
 09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
   

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 
 

2 6   

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

   «Парикмахерское 

дело» 

5 

Гурко Елена 

Николаевна 

18 

2 корпус, 

каб. 1 

1 4 
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

   
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
  

2 6 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

   13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

  

«Пластилиновая 

мозайка» 

МБОУ 

СОШ № 1 

3 2  
13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

 13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

 
  

4 4  
14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

 14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

 
  

6 

Доронин 

Вячеслав 

Васильевич 

22 

2 корпус, 

каб. 4 

 

Инд. 

час 
1       08.05-08.50 

4 6   

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

   

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

1 4  
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
  

Инд. 

час 
1   11.45-12.30     

«Начальное 

техническое 

моделирование» 

3 6  

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

  

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

  

2 4   
13.35-14.15 

14.30-15.10 
   

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

 

7 

Житушкина 

Марина 

Борисовна 18 
2 корпус, 

каб. 7 

1 4   
08.05-08.50 

09.00-09.45 
 

08.05-08.50 

09.00-09.45 
   

«Фантазёры» 2 4  
09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 
 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 
   



№ 

Наименование 

секции, ФИО 

педагога 

Пед. 

нагру

зка 

Место 

проведения 
гр. 

Час

ы 
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

3 4  
12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 
 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 
   

4 6  

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

   

8 

Коновалова  

Наталья  

Петровна 

20 
2 корпус, 

каб.8 

1 4  
08.05-08.50 

09.00-09.45 
 

08.05-08.50 

09.00-09.45 
   

2 6  

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

   

«Стильная 

штучка» 

3 4  
13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
   

4 6  

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

   

 

 9 

Косьянова 

Анастасия 

Александровна 12 
2 корпус, 

1/7 кабинет 

1 4   
09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 
 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 
  

2 4   
13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
  

«Арт-студия» 3 4   
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
  

10 

Малая Инна 

Владимировна 

18 

МАОУ 

гимназия № 

24, каб 213 

1 4 
09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 
    

«Декорирование 

сувениров в 

различных 

техниках» 

школа – 

интернат  

№ 36 

2 4  
13.00-13.30 

13.40-14.30 
 

13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 
   

2 корпус, 

1/4/8 

кабинет 

3 4  
14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 
 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 
   

Инд. 

час 
1 12.40-13.25       

4 4 
13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
   

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
  

Инд. 

час 
1   12.40-13.25     

11 
Мануйлова 

Татьяна 

Васильевна 

18 
2 корпус, 

каб. 8 

1 6   

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

 

Инд. 

час 
1   11.45-12.30     



№ 

Наименование 

секции, ФИО 

педагога 

Пед. 

нагру

зка 

Место 

проведения 
гр. 

Час

ы 
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

Инд. 

час 
1   12.40-13.25     

«Азбука 

рукоделия» 

2 6     

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

 

3 4     
16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 
 

12 

Маркова  

Эмма  

Августовна 

26 314 

2 6  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

  

инд. 

час 
1  11.45-12.30      

инд. 

час 
1     11.45-12.30   

«Современное 

искусство вязания 

крючком, 

изготовление 

сувениров в 

разной технике 

прикладного 

искусства» 

1 4  
13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
  

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 
  

инд. 

час 
1       08.05-08.50 

3 6  

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

    

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

4 6  
 

 
  

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

инд. 

час 
1       

15.25-16.10 

 

13 

Минальд  

Татьяна 

Андреевна 

32 
2 корпус, 

каб. 5 

1 6 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

    

2 6 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

    

3 4 
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
    

«Штрих» 

 

4 6  

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

 

09.00-09.45 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

   

5 6  

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

   



№ 

Наименование 

секции, ФИО 

педагога 

Пед. 

нагру

зка 

Место 

проведения 
гр. 

Час

ы 
Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскресенье 

6 4  
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
 

15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
   

14 

Митченко Ирина 

Павловна 

12 

101 1 6    

16.20-17.05 

17.15-18.00 

18.10-18.55 

 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

 

«Волшебство 

природы» 
304 2 6      

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

15 

Мунаев Вадим 

Саидович 
10 

МАОУ 

лицей № 17 

1 4   
14.45-15.25 

15.35-16.15 

08.50-09.30 

09.40-10.20 
   

«Красота» 2 6 
08.50-09.30 

09.40-10.20 
  

15.35-16.15 

16.25-17.05 

14.45-15.25. 

15.35-16.15 
  

16 

Новопашина 

Людмила 

Алексеевна 

22 

школа – 

интернат  

№ 36 

1 6  

11.00-11.30 

11.45-12.15 

12.30-13.00 

 11.00-11.30 

11.45-12.15 

12.30-13.00 

   

2 6  

13.15-13.45 

14.00-14.30 

14.45-15.15 

 13.15-13.45 

14.00-14.30 

14.45-15.15 

   

«Бумажная 

фантазия» 

3 4  
15.30-16.00 

16.15-16.45 

 15.30-16.00 

16.15-16.45 
   

4 4  
17.00-17.30 

17.45-18.15 

 17.00-17.30 

17.45-18.15 
   

2 корпус, 

каб. 8а 

Инд. 

час 
2  

 14.30-15.15 

15.25-16.10 

 
   

17 

Романенко 

Антонина 

Юрьевна 

18 

2 корпус, 

каб. 8 

4 6 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

     

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

12.40-13.25 

2 4   
15.25-16.10 

16.20-17.05 
   

13.35-14.20 

14.30-15.15 

«Город мастеров» 
КШ им. 

Генерала 

Ермолова 

А.П. 

1 4  
12.50-13.30 

13.40-14.10 
 

12.50-13.30 

13.40-14.10 
   

3 4  
14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.50 
 

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.50 
   

18 

Рябинина  

Татьяна 

Николаевна 
28 314 

1 6    

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

 

09.55-10.40 

10.50-11.35 

11.45-12.30 

 

«Вязание. 

Плетение из нитей 

и бисера» 

2 4    

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

 

 

12.40-13.25 

13.35-14.20 

 

 



 


